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Capacity Chart

Rocom Mame

First Floor

5t. Helen's Ballroom
5t. Helens A

St. Helens B

5t. Helen's C

5t. Helens D

5t. Helen's Foyer
Mt. Hood Ballroom
ht. Hood A

ht. Hood B

Mt. Hood G

Mt. Hood Foyer
Cascade Ballroom
Cascade &

Cascade B

Cascade C

Garden Ballroom
Garden Room A
Garden Room B
Garden Room C
Garden Foyer

PDX Room Boardroom
Mt. Adams Ballroom

Mt. Adams Foyer
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Dim. {l = w)

96.0" x 48.0°
450" x 24.0°
46.0" x 24.0°
48.0"x 24.0°
48.0" x 24.0°
230" x 7.0
90.0" x BB
30.0" x 5B.0°
30.0" » 5.0
30.0" x 580"
21.0"x 111.0°
30.0" x 5B.0°
230" x 27.0°
230" x 27.0r
23.0"x 27.0r
69.0"x 25.0°
250" x 23.0¢
250" x 23.0r
25.0"x 23.0r
200" x B2.0°
29.0"x 25.0°
60.0" x 43.0¢

200" x 43.0r

Area

4,416
1,104
1,104
1,104
1,104
1,854
5,040
1,880
1,880
1,880
2,331

1,883

5T
12712

T25f2
2,580

S80ft2

Height Bang.
12.00 400
12.00 &0
12.00 &0
12.0° &0
12.00 &0
12.00 32
14.0° 408
14.0° 138
14.00 138
14.00 138
14.0° 144
12.0° 144
12.00 48
12.00 48
12.00 48
10.0° 120
10.0° 40
10,07 40
10.0° 40
10.0° 12
a0 16
14.00 240
10.0° 20
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